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Erbium-doped Fiber Amplifier for Narrow-Linewidth Pulse Laser
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ST nm 1540~1560
Pk EEE ns 10~200
kiR kHz 5~20
BNBKTIE{ETYER mw 10~50
Bk hIE{EThEE W 10~100
L Thaaby ==L QL u 10~20 @200ns,10kHz
BN/ bR dB >35
EArERmEREL - SMF-28/PM1550 FC/APC
TIriE - BahEiREHI(ACC) 2
SRS ax 1
EHE g RS232 BOEE
BfEEO b} DB9 Female
#t B 100~240V AC, <15W 12V DC, <15W
R = 260(W)x280(D) x120(H)mm 125(W)x 150(D) x 20(H)mm
TIEREEE -5~+35°C
TIREEEE 0~70%
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EDFA HKEE2EEY TiERK I{EIHE(W) bivia i) HERN
SFPL= Bk 4 1550=1550nm  50=50 W SM=BRE5eF  M=f&EiR
Pias 100=100W PM={#m}sF B=a3l




